BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT&TCo Standard
1. GENERAL
INDOOR BOOTH
KS-19442 DELUXE GLASS
1.01 Information in this section was formerly
contained in Sections 508-231-100 and 508-231-300
which are hereby canceled.

booth, booth components, and accessories are
described in Table A.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Jr The diHerences between List 1 and
List 21 booths are shown in Table B.
D
Page 2
2.13 For single installation, order List 1 booth
(Fig. SA).
2.14 For a side-by-side multiple installation, order
one List 1 booth and the remainder as List
21 booth(s) (Fig. 8B).
2.15 For a back-to-hack installation where only
two booths are used, order two List 1 booths
(Fig. 8C).
2.16 For a back-to-hack installation where more
than two booths are used, order two List 1
booths and the remainder as List 21 booths (Fig. 8D).
W7len ordering booths for back-to-hack
installations, order one 114-20 by 3/4
hex socket head cap screw and one
1/4-20 by 1-112 hex socket head cap
screw for each booth ordered. These
screws are required for fastening the
backs of the booths together.
2.17 The KS-19732, List 2 template, KS-19783,
List 1 dolly, KS-19783, List 2 brace, KS-19442,
List 90 floor, KS-19425, List 22 cable assembly,
and 127 A cover must be ordered separately as
required.
2.18 Orders for the booth shall specify quantity,
KS-number, and list number of each booth,
and finish, plus each accessory required.
Note: Unless otherwise specified, a KS-19442,
List 65 sign panel and a KS-19340, List 54
backboard will be furnished with each booth.
2.19 The following are examples of typical orders:
Example 1-Single Booth (Fig. SA)
1-Booth, Telephone, KS-19442, L1 with L81